/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

LOUISIANA JRCH  BRAY BOLLINGER 88 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 6: IRON MAN #1 |B1 ~ GEORGE M SIMON Il 40
JRRU  TIMOTHY R EWING 83 |22 Attended B2  DALE STEPHENS 40
JR3  DYLAN BENSON 81 |M1  JIMDRUSSO 88 |B3  SCOTT FREELAND 37
COVEY RISE GUN CLUB VTCH BOB STANDER 91 [M2  KRAIG PETERSON 83 |c1 MARSHALL K BARBER 38
HUSSER, LA VTRU F BARRET NORMANN 86 [M3  DENNIS GARDNER 76 |c2 MATTHEW CLEMENT 38
5/5/2019 VT3 PAULH HAWKINS - JR 85 |AA1  THOMAS SPARKS 85 |C3  KENTHDUPRE 37
IRON MAN SVCH KEVIN CANDIES 93 [AA2  JIMTALMADGE 79 D1 LELAND LANDRY 37
SVRU DEVEREUX P MORING 90 |Al  OLIVERLDEGRAVELLE- 90 |D2  WILLIAM A CORVERS 34
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 2: IRON MAN SV3  ARCHIE TUTTLE 87 |[A2  MICHAEL | MURPHY 82 |D3  BOBBYRABURN 31
1 Attended LYCH CHRISTINE M SMITH 41 |A3  NOLTON W CAUSEY 71 |E1  JJHOLMES 31
Al CHAD WALKER 40  [sSCH LAWRENCECHUGHES-JR 68 |B1  THOMAS W COOK 77 | vTCH JEFFJSMITH 45
VTCH CHAD WALKER 40 B2  LANNY RUSSELL 77 | VIRU GLENN A ALLEMAND 43
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: IRON MAN B3  THOMAS C NASH 73 |VI3  JIMDRUSSO 43
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: [IRON MAN 29 Attended C1  GRANT W DUNN 76 | SVCH STEPHEN P HOLLIER 42
2 Attended M1  LEE MTUTTLE 50 |C2  MIKEKSMITH 74 | SVRU DEVEREUX P MORING 41
Al O'NEAL C BASCLE 48 | M2  KANEALTAZIN 49 |3 KERRY GHOLSON 69 |SV3  ARCHIE TUTTLE 40
A2 CHAD WALKER 43 M3 KEVIN CANDIES 48 |D1  WILLIAM A CORVERS 77 |LYCH MACY LLEDET 16
VTCH CHAD WALKER 43 [AA1  ALTON K EWING 47 |D2  MACY L LEDET 62 [SSCH WILLIAM A CORVERS 34
SVCH O'NEAL C BASCLE 48 | AA1  JEFFJSMITH 47 | E1 TRISTAN KOZEL 85
AA3  WESLEY G WRIGHT 41 |E2  GEORGE NICK 76 | WILDERNESS GUN CLUB
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: IRON MAN Al KERRY MILANO 46 [JRCH GRANT W DUNN 76 | LAFAYETTE, LA
2 Attended A2 PAUL H HAWKINS - JR 44 | VTCH JIM D RUSSO 88 [5/19/2019
Al BRANDON BOLLINGER 43 (a3 LLOYD QUAVE 43 | VIRU KRAIG PETERSON 83 | MAY MELEE
A2 O'NEAL CBASCLE 43 |B1  SCOTT FREELAND 45 |VT3  THOMAS W COOK 77
SVCH O'NEAL C BASCLE 43 |B2  GEORGE M SIMON III 44 | SVCH MICHAEL | MURPHY 82 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MAY MELEE
Cl  COLE M ABRAHAM 44 | SVRU JIM TALMADGE 79 |13 Attended
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: IRON MAN C2  CARLBEIER 42 |Sv3  THOMAS C NASH 73 |M1  RICK HARGETT 84
13 Attended C3  DOUGLAS E BROWN 41 |LYCH MACY L LEDET 62 |M2  RUBENDSPELL-JR 83
M1 LEEMTUTTLE 91 D1 MARTIN J ABRAHAM I 39 | SSCH LANNY RUSSELL 77 M3 J DAN LAVERGNE 71
M2 MARK CHRONISTER 76 | D2 STEPHEN P SAUCIER 34 [SSRU WILLIAM A CORVERS 77 | AA1  RUSTY ANDRE 70
AAl  BRAY BOLLINGER 87 |m CHIP GOMILA 40 |SS3  LAWRENCE CHUGHES-JR 67 |B1 STEVEN BERGER 74
AA2  WESLEY G WRIGHT 83 E1 DYLAN BENSON 40 Cc1 THOMAS BODIN 70
AA3  KEVIN KILLINGSWORTH 78 1E3  TOBY B MOFFATT 30 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: IRONMAN | C2  JOSEPH DARBY 62
Al ARCHIETUTTLE 83 |SICH CHRISTOPHER G PIPPIN 30 |#1 c3 HUNTER A HANCOCK 57
A2 BRANDON BOLLINGER 80 | JRCH DYLAN BENSON 40 |46 Attended D1 BUCKGAAR 84
A3 JOHN F HEATON 78 |JRRU TIMOTHY R EWING 39 [M1  KANEALTAZIN 90 |[D2  COTYDAVID 62
C1  CHRISTOPHER G PIPPIN 71 | VTCH JEFFJSMITH 47 |M2  DAVIDKING 89 |D3  ERICSBERGER 32
E1 DYLAN BENSON 83 | VTRU SCOTT FREELAND 45 | M3 BRIAN FLEMING 88 |E1  TIMOTHY MKOLB 47
SICH  CHRISTOPHER G PIPPIN 71 |vT3  GEORGE M SIMONIII 44 | AA1  GARY RUDICK 78 |JRCH BUCK GAAR 84
JRCH  BRAY BOLLINGER 87 |VT3  PAULH HAWKINS - JR 44 | AA2  GLYNNR LE JEUNE 75 |JRRU STEVEN BERGER 74
JRRU ~ DYLAN BENSON 83 | SVCH KEVIN CANDIES 48 | AA3  JERRY MADDEN 75 |JR3  THOMAS BODIN 70
VTCH JOHN F HEATON 78 | SVRU DEVEREUX P MORING 46 | A1 KERRY MILANO 84 | VTCH RUSTY ANDRE 70
VTRU CHAD WALKER 75 |sV3  MARK CHRONISTER 42 |A2  JOSHUA TRAHAN 79 |VTRU MICHAELJ DUNN 69
SVCH ARCHIE TUTTLE 83 A3 OLIVER L DE GRAVELLE- 75 VT3 TIMOTHY M KOLB 47
SVRU  MARK CHRONISTER 76 | BRIDGEVIEW GUN CLUB B1 MATTHEW C LORIO 75 | SVCH RICK HARGETT 84
SV3  O'NEAL CBASCLE 75 | PORT ALLEN, LA B2  DALE STEPHENS 72 |SVRU JDAN LAVERGNE 71
5/18/2019 B3  GEORGE M SIMON III 67 |SSCH RUBEN D SPELL-JR 83
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: IRON MAN | |RON MAN #1 C1  KEITHE MORRIS 69
40 Attended C2 JASE HOLT 67 SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MAY
M1 KANEALTAZIN 96 | SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: IRON MAN #1 | C3 MATTHEW CLEMENT 64 | MELEE
M2 LEE MTUTTLE 94 |11 Attended D1 BOBBY RABURN 64 |9 Attended
M3 KEVIN CANDIES 93 M1  GLENN A ALLEMAND 46 D2 LELAND LANDRY 64 M1  RICK HARGETT 44
AA1  WESLEY G WRIGHT 91 |M2  JIMDRUSSO 43 |E1  JJHOLMES 46 |M2  MICHAELJ DUNN 38
AA2  BRAY BOLLINGER 88 | M3  DENNIS GARDNER 43 |SICH MATTHEW C LORIO 75 | M3 JDAN LAVERGNE 37
AA3  ALTON K EWING 86 | AA1  JERRY MADDEN 44 | SIRU  JASE HOLT 67 |AA1  RUSTY ANDRE 43
Al ARCHIE TUTTLE 87 | AA2  JIM TALMADGE 39 | VICH MARK DUNGAN 87 Bl STEVEN BERGER 43
A2 DAMON R SPEARS 87 |Al  RPBREAUX 43 | VTRU BOB STANDER 83 |[c1  THOMAS BODIN 40
A3 PAULHHAWKINS - JR 85 |[A2  NOLTON W CAUSEY 39 |VT3  GARYRUDICK 78 |D1  BUCKGAAR 47
Bl GEORGE M SIMON Il 83 [A3  MICHAEL | MURPHY 38 [SVCH KEVIN CANDIES 82 |[D2  coTyDAVID 36
B2 PJ DEMARIE - llI 80 |[p1 BRIAN A CARROLL 32 | SVRU STEPHEN P HOLLIER 81 D3 ERIC S BERGER 27
B3 SCOTT FREELAND 72 1Dl LELAND LANDRY 38 |SV3  DEVEREUX P MORING 77 | JRCH BUCK GAAR 47
C1  COLE M ABRAHAM 87 [VTCH GLENN A ALLEMAND 46 JRRU  STEVEN BERGER 43
c2 TIMOTHY R EWING 83 [VTRU JERRY MADDEN 44 | 5STAND-12 GAUGEAS5:IRONMAN#1 |JR3  THOMAS BODIN 40
C3  DOUGLAS E BROWN 8l |VvT3  JIMDRUSSO 43 |44 Attended VTCH RUSTY ANDRE 43
D1 MARTIN J ABRAHAM I 75 |SVCH JIM TALMADGE 39 |M1  JOHN TERRY 47 | VIRU MICHAELJ DUNN 38
D2 STEPHEN P SAUCIER 62 | SYRU NOLTON W CAUSEY 39 |M2  BRIAN FLEMING 46 | VT3  ERICSBERGER 27
D3 BARRY L RADELL 57 |sv3  LELAND LANDRY 38 [M3  STEVEN TzZOTZOLAS 45 | SVCH RICK HARGETT 44
E1 DYLAN BENSON 81 AA1  JEFFJSMITH 45 | SVRU JDAN LAVERGNE 37
E2 CHIP GOMILA 66 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: IRON MAN #1 | AA2  GARY RUDICK 41
E3  TOBY B MOFFATT 65 |1 Attended AA3  THOMAS SPARKS 39 | SUPER SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: MAY
SICH  JESSE R FONTENOT 80 |p1 GEORGE M SIMON 11l 68 |A1  JEFFREY P MARTELLO 42 | MELEE
SJRU  JASE HOLT 69 | VICH GEORGE M SIMON III 68 | A2 ARCHIE TUTTLE 40 |2 Attended
SJ3  CHRISTOPHER G PIPPIN 62 A3 KERRY MILANO 40 M1  J DAN LAVERGNE 43
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M2
VTCH
SVCH

MICHAEL J DUNN
MICHAEL J DUNN
J DAN LAVERGNE

3D SHOOTING CENTER, LLC
OBERLIN, LA

5/26/2019

REGISTERED SHOOT

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: REGISTERED

SHOOT

18 Attended

CH
M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
Al
Bl
B2
B3
Cc1
c2
D1
D2
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU

RUBEN D SPELL - JR
MICHAEL LATIOLAIS
BERT STELLY

J DAN LAVERGNE
BERT LANE

JIM TALMADGE
NOLTON W CAUSEY
LOUIE D BARBE - IV
KEVIN LEDOUX
DOLZIE A DUPUIS
BEAU BARBE

LESLIE K BABIN
RHONDA GUILLORY
FAITH LEDOUX
MICHAEL LATIOLAIS
BERT STELLY

KEVIN LEDOUX
BEAU BARBE

J DAN LAVERGNE
NOLTON W CAUSEY
RHONDA GUILLORY
FAITH LEDOUX
RUBEN D SPELL - JR
BERT LANE

48
44
44

40
39
40
45
41
39
44
39
37
37
44
44
41
44

40
37
37
48
40

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

40 Attended

CH RUBEN D SPELL - JR
RU JOHN W JOHNSON
3RD  KANE ALTAZIN

M1 BERT STELLY

M2 SCOTT M BOUDREAUX
M3 JAMES SCRIBER

AAl  JIM TALMADGE

AA2 GARY RUDICK

AA3  JAKE A BRUCE

Al BRIAN L HABETZ

A2 NOLTON W CAUSEY
B1 DOLZIE A DUPUIS

B2 RICHARD D LAUGHLIN
B3 CONNOR P ARTHUR
Cc1 MATTHEW CLEMENT
c2 CHRISTOPHER G PIPPIN
c3 BEAU BARBE

D1 BUCK GAAR

D2 IAN MCKENZIE

D3 FAITH LEDOUX

E1l BRETT LANDRY

E2 JOSETTE HABETZ
SJCH CHRISTOPHER G PIPPIN
JRCH BUCK GAAR

JRRU CONNOR P ARTHUR
JR3 JAKE A BRUCE

VTCH JOHN W JOHNSON
VTRU BERT STELLY

VT3 MICHAEL LATIOLAIS
SVCH RICK HARGETT

SVRU RICHARD D LAUGHLIN
Sv3 JIM TALMADGE

LYCH JOSETTE HABETZ
LYRU FAITH LEDOUX

SSCH RUBEN D SPELL-JR
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96
94
93
91
89
88
79
78
78
78
76
85
85
84
86
75
74
92
71
60
70
60
75
92
84
78
94
91
83
85
85
79
60
60
96

SSRU

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:

BRIAN E BREWTON

REGISTERED SHOOT

33 Attended

CH KANE ALTAZIN

M1 BERT STELLY

M2 PAUL W MCCORMICK
M3 RUBEN D SPELL - JR
AA1l  GARY RUDICK

AA2  BERT LANE

Al BRIAN L HABETZ

Bl DOLZIE A DUPUIS

B2 RICHARD D LAUGHLIN
B3 GEORGE M SIMON 111
Cl WILLIAM D POOL

Cc2 MATTHEW CLEMENT
Cc3 LESLIE K BABIN

D1 BUCK GAAR

D2 IAN MCKENZIE

D3 LOU J LOUVIERE

E1l BRETT LANDRY

E2 JOSETTE HABETZ
SJCH  CHRISTOPHER G PIPPIN
JRCH BUCK GAAR

JRRU CONNOR P ARTHUR
VTCH BERT STELLY

VTRU MICHAEL LATIOLAIS
VT3 GARY RUDICK

SVCH PAULW MCCORMICK
SVRU RICK HARGETT

Sv3 RICHARD D LAUGHLIN
LYCH FAITH LEDOUX

LYRU JOSETTE HABETZ
SSCH RUBEN D SPELL - JR
SSRU  BRIAN E BREWTON
SS3 BERT LANE

SUPER SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3:

REGISTERED SHOOT

17 Attended

CH MICHAEL LATIOLAIS
M1 BERT STELLY

M2 JOHN W JOHNSON
M3 RUBEN D SPELL - JR
AAl  JIM TALMADGE
AA2  JAKE A BRUCE

Al NOLTON W CAUSEY
B1 KEVIN LEDOUX

B2 RICKEY J PEREZ

B3 RICHARD D LAUGHLIN
C1 LESLIE K BABIN

Cc2 SAM B CHERP

D1 RHONDA GUILLORY
D2 FAITH LEDOUX
JRCH  JAKE A BRUCE
VTCH MICHAEL LATIOLAIS
VTRU BERT STELLY

VT3 JOHN W JOHNSON
SVCH NOLTON W CAUSEY
SVRU JIM TALMADGE
Sv3 RICHARD D LAUGHLIN
LYCH RHONDA GUILLORY
LYRU FAITH LEDOUX
SSCH RUBEN D SPELL - JR

BAYOU COUNTRY SPORTING CLAYS

HOUMA, LA
5/26/2019
REGISTERED SHOOT

79

91
91
90
88
81
71
77
85
81
80
73
70
69
83
66
63
73
55
65
83
71
91
87
81
90
83
81
62
55
88
80
71

46
a4
40
40
38
38
40
40
39
38
32
31
38
37
38
46
a4
40
40
38
38
38
37
40

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: REGISTERED

SHOOT

6 Attended

M1

GLENN A ALLEMAND

89

AAl  JERRY MADDEN 89
AA2  CODY MCELROY 87
Al R P BREAUX 72
C1 TENNER P CENAC 72
D1 LELAND LANDRY 78
VTCH GLENN A ALLEMAND 89
VTRU JERRY MADDEN 89
VT3  CODY MCELROY 87
SVCH LELAND LANDRY 78

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED
SHOOT

17 Attended

M1 GLENN A ALLEMAND 97
M2 E J CAVALIER 96
M3 KEVIN CANDIES 95
AAl  WAYNE S JOHNSON 94
AA2  JEFFJSMITH 89
AA3  JERRY MADDEN 89
Al MICHAEL SOILEAU 94
A2 R P BREAUX 90
C1l BENNY BREAUX 88
Cc2 TENNER P CENAC 85
c3 DEREK GUERIN 78
D1 LELAND LANDRY 87
D2 BRENT DAIGLE 77
D3 NICOLE R SMITH 77
E1l JJ HOLMES 71
VTCH GLENN A ALLEMAND 97
VTRU EJCAVALIER 96
VT3 WAYNE S JOHNSON 94
SVCH KEVIN CANDIES 95
SVRU MICHAEL SOILEAU 94
SV3  LELAND LANDRY 87
LYCH NICOLE R SMITH 77

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

19 Attended

M1 EJ CAVALIER 44
M2 KEVIN CANDIES 42
M3 FRANK J WATSON 39
AAl  JEFFJSMITH 39
AA2  JERRY MADDEN 34
AA3 WAYNE S JOHNSON 32
Al MICHAEL SOILEAU 29
A2 R P BREAUX 27
Bl MARK EDWARDS 28
Cc1 DEREK GUERIN 36
c2 BENNY BREAUX 22
Cc3 TENNER P CENAC 19
D1 LELAND LANDRY 22
D2 NICOLE R SMITH 18
D3 BRENT DAIGLE 16
E1 JJHOLMES 14
VTCH EJCAVALIER 44
VTRU JEFF J SMITH 39
VT3  GLENN A ALLEMAND 36
SVCH KEVIN CANDIES 42
SVRU DEVEREUX P MORING 32
SV3  MICHAEL SOILEAU 29
LYCH NICOLE R SMITH 18

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 6: REGISTERED
SHOOT

11 Attended

M1 GLENN A ALLEMAND 38
M2 KEVIN CANDIES 37
M3 FRANK J WATSON 36
AAl  WAYNE S JOHNSON 37
AA2  JERRY MADDEN 35
AA3 CODY MCELROY 31
Al R P BREAUX 35
A2 MICHAEL SOILEAU 31
Bl MARK EDWARDS 30

D1
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT3
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3

LELAND LANDRY
GLENN A ALLEMAND
WAYNE S JOHNSON
EJ CAVALIER

JERRY MADDEN

R P BREAUX

KEVIN CANDIES
MICHAEL SOILEAU
LELAND LANDRY
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19
38
37
35
35
35
37
31
19



